\ TexAas CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CAPITAL LITIGATION SEMINAR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Time
7:30 am

8:15am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:45 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Date
Location
Course Directors

Total CLE Hours

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Daily CLE Hours: 7.5 Ethics: .50

CLE

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
50

Ethics
1.0

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Pat McCann and David Ryan
7.50 Ethics: .50

Topic
Registration and Continental Breakfast

Opening Remarks

Negotiations for Getting Off Death and for a Plea

Tech You Can Use TODAY for Little or No Money

Break

Neuro Psych Screening for TBI, ID, Autism, and More

Lunch Line
Lunch Presentation: A Life Fighting Death
Break

Future Dangerousness: How the Deck Is Stacked in Favor of
Death and How to Fight Back for Life

Getting to Lessors/Jury Charge

Break

Ethics and Self-Care

Gearing Up to Go to Trial When All Else Fails

Adjourn

Hyatt Regency Riverwalk | 123 Losoya Street, San Antonio, TX

Speaker

Pat McCann and
David Ryan

Robert Morrow

Grant Scheiner

Dr. Greg Hupp

Lydia Clay-Jackson

Gretchen Sween

Alvin Nunnery

David Ryan & Pat McCann

Gerald Bourque
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