

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CAPITAL LITIGATION SEMINAR

Seminar Information

DateWednesday, June 14, 2023LocationHyatt Regency Riverwalk | 123 Losoya Street, San Antonio, TXCourse DirectorsPat McCann and David RyanTotal CLE Hours7.50Ethics: .50

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Daily	CLE	Hours:	7.5	Ethics:	.50

Time	CLE	Торіс	Speaker	
7:30 am		Registration and Continental Breakfast		
8:15 am		Opening Remarks	Pat McCann and David Ryan	
8:30 am	1.0	Negotiations for Getting Off Death and for a Plea	Robert Morrow	
9:30 am	1.0	Tech You Can Use TODAY for Little or No Money	Grant Scheiner	
10:30 am		Break		
10:45 am	1.0	Neuro Psych Screening for TBI, ID, Autism, and More	Dr. Greg Hupp	
11:45 am		Lunch Line		
12:00 pm	1.0	Lunch Presentation: A Life Fighting Death	Lydia Clay-Jackson	
1:00 pm		Break		
1:15 pm	1.0	Future Dangerousness: How the Deck Is Stacked in Favor of Death and How to Fight Back for Life	Gretchen Sween	
2:15 pm	1.0	Getting to Lessors/Jury Charge	Alvin Nunnery	
3:15 pm		Break		
3:30 pm	.50 Ethics	Ethics and Self-Care	David Ryan & Pat McCann	
4:00 pm	1.0	Gearing Up to Go to Trial When All Else Fails	Gerald Bourque	
5:00 pm		Adjourn		